
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 10:42

Final Results
Golden City Club shoot 6
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Golden City Club shoot 6 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 803.0523 29. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZAF

2 83.80 672.9563 5. Jason Coetzee +Open - A ZAF petrucia

3 82.32 661.0789 4. David Coetzee +Open S B ZAF ttburner

4 70.26 564.1965 25. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

5 67.81 544.5592 23. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

6 65.69 527.4897 73. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

7 65.38 525.0607 2. Brad Henstock -Open S U ZAF brad

8 60.01 481.9236 72. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

9 59.79 480.1498 12. Minette Burger +Open L U ZAF

10 58.65 471.0167 43. Walter Dajee +Open SS U ZAF daj

11 56.72 455.4765 18. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

12 55.18 443.1509 13. Kevin Trollip -Open S C ZAF

13 49.40 396.7147 21. Graham Donald +Open - U ZAF thepipersa

14 39.99 321.1035 75. Joshua Donald -Open J U ZAF

15 32.04 257.3016 8. Keith Askham +Open SS C ZAF jetjungle

16 26.11 209.6694 60. Ronnie Van Der Merwe -Open S U ZAF william
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Golden City Club shoot 6 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 811.1522 44. Andy Charalambous +Standard SS U ZAF

2 83.75 679.3316 6. Nick Wesley Smuts -Standard S B ZAF

3 66.80 541.8105 74. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

4 55.71 451.8726 20. Gavin Warburton -Standard SS U ZAF

5 53.48 433.8367 51. Enver Tim +Standard SS U ZAF

6 52.95 429.5210 57. Damian Ludick -Standard J U ZAF

7 51.92 421.1659 28. Lehlohonolo Moloi -Standard - U ZAF

DQ 58. Albert Ludick -Standard - U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 6 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 796.6106 40. Lehan Potgieter -Production SJ U ZAF minicane

2 83.82 667.7137 65. Noah Plein -Production - U ZAF

3 79.12 630.3016 24. Ivan Babachev -Production - U ZAF babayaga

4 78.26 623.3970 61. Nicholas Looi -Production - U ZAF

5 67.19 535.2533 53. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZWE sapsa

6 65.56 522.2473 67. Nicholas Quail -Production - C ZAF trexoquail

7 47.70 379.9546 41. Phillip Van Vuuren -Production - U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 6 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 817.0329 64. Jurgens Schoeman -Classic - U ZAF

2 85.84 701.3809 11. Mark Hammond -Classic S A ZAF raven

3 78.94 644.9709 10. Abraham Jansen Van Vuuren -Classic SS B ZWE

4 47.23 385.8644 59. Aubrey Plein +Classic SS B ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 6 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 790.6401 46. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S B ZAF french

2 91.48 723.2669 56. Demis Karamitsos -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

3 89.53 707.8907 32. Theunus O'Kelly -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

4 88.11 696.6432 36. Jan Harm Jacobs -Pistol Caliber Carbine S B ZAF

5 86.09 680.6796 48. Clifford Goosen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

6 85.82 678.5029 71. Glen Kruger -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

7 84.14 665.2544 42. Herman Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF harrycane

8 82.01 648.3764 7. Kenny Van Der Merwe -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS A ZAF

9 81.99 648.2684 37. Neil Taylor -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

10 80.53 636.6982 49. Edwin Vermeulen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

11 78.54 620.9297 62. Mat Da Silva -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

12 77.52 612.8911 34. Werner Van Waveren -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZWE

13 76.89 607.9240 33. Jak Signorile -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

14 76.67 606.2195 55. Dylan Kent -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZWE

15 75.65 598.0995 9. Wayne Hammond -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS A ZAF rogue

16 71.77 567.4171 39. Johan Janse Van Rensburg -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

17 70.19 554.9545 50. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF

18 66.09 522.5179 69. Michael Zervogiannis -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

19 58.53 462.7544 17. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS B ZAF

20 57.06 451.1554 45. Mohamed Riaz Subaya -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF peppa

21 47.35 374.3341 14. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine - C ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 820.0000 35. Eugene Jonker -Production Optics - U ZWE

2 77.13 632.4259 63. Sean Flannigan -Production Optics S A ZAF

3 70.09 574.7361 3. Neale Goddard -Production Optics S B ZAF

4 45.74 375.0505 15. Connor Trollip -Production Optics J U ZAF

DQ 16. Nicky Klacar -Production Optics L U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 6 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 811.1522 44. Andy Charalambous +Standard SS U ZAF

2 83.75 679.3316 6. Nick Wesley Smuts -Standard S B ZAF

3 66.80 541.8105 74. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

4 55.71 451.8726 20. Gavin Warburton -Standard SS U ZAF

5 53.48 433.8367 51. Enver Tim +Standard SS U ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 6 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 790.6401 46. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S B ZAF french

2 89.53 707.8907 32. Theunus O'Kelly -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

3 88.11 696.6432 36. Jan Harm Jacobs -Pistol Caliber Carbine S B ZAF

4 84.14 665.2544 42. Herman Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF harrycane

5 82.01 648.3764 7. Kenny Van Der Merwe -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS A ZAF

6 81.99 648.2684 37. Neil Taylor -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

7 76.89 607.9240 33. Jak Signorile -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

8 75.65 598.0995 9. Wayne Hammond -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS A ZAF rogue

9 71.77 567.4171 39. Johan Janse Van Rensburg -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

10 70.19 554.9545 50. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF

11 66.09 522.5179 69. Michael Zervogiannis -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

12 58.53 462.7544 17. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS B ZAF
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Golden City Club shoot 6 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 661.0790 4. David Coetzee +Open S B ZAF ttburner

2 79.79 527.4896 73. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

3 79.42 525.0607 2. Brad Henstock -Open S U ZAF brad

4 72.90 481.9237 72. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

5 67.03 443.1509 13. Kevin Trollip -Open S C ZAF

6 31.72 209.6696 60. Ronnie Van Der Merwe -Open S U ZAF william
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Golden City Club shoot 6 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 544.5593 23. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

1 100.00 564.1965 25. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

2 86.50 471.0168 43. Walter Dajee +Open SS U ZAF daj

3 83.64 455.4767 18. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

4 47.25 257.3016 8. Keith Askham +Open SS C ZAF jetjungle


